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1154761567
1112607427
1409418069
1158309816

959960875

1057342524
1143739753
1240805296
1126035010

1340419196

1139317274
1394084945
1408387198
1023431128
1264295495
1054696009
1192473879
1143739868
1015890270
1107698597
1178740827

Ammonite

Beautiful tempest
Bulletproof barista
Christmas bells : a novel

The Civil War, a narrative. Volume 2, Fredericksburg to
Meridian

The dark talent
Four roads cross
Investing for dummies

Law of attraction, plain, and simple : create the extraordinary
life that you deserve

Long days, short years : a cultural history of modern
parenting

Miriam at the river

The Narrow Road Between Desires (Kingkiller Chronicle)
Nightbane

No other love

Nudge

Paper and fire

Post captain

The ruin of angels

This foreign affair : a novel
The unbound

Wherever you go
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1406829214
893208922
1153937340

1023540329

1029353882
1337570261
1031711919
1120785212

1129175089
1129178137
1129167790
1298401094

759829044
1129192614
1202411775
1396194179
1157692015

1157572885

770113685
1287885823
1114281452
1184235424
1343119130
1354243238

1423708493
1377492685

Above the trenches
Alice + Freda forever : a murder in Memphis

Colourful fun embroidery : featuring 24 modern projects to
bring joy and happiness to your life!

Craft a Life You Love : Infusing Creativity, Fun, and Intention
into Your Everyday.

The Everafter War
The Grémillet sisters. 3, Lucille's Treasure
The inside story

The knit vibe : a knitter's guide to creativity, community, and
well-being for mind, body, & soul

Lucky Luke : the complete collection. Volume 2
Lucky Luke : the complete collection. Volume 3
Lucky Luke. The complete collection. Volume 1

Mama bear apologetics guide to sexuality : empowering your
kids to understand and live out God's design

Michelle Obama : an American story
Miriam at the River

The Mitaines Gang. 1, A bear's tale
Nightbane

The official downton abbey cocktail book : appropriate
libations for all occasions

The official downton abbey cookbook
Reaching out

School of love. 1, Secrets of the heart
The secret life of Kitty Granger

The stitchers

SUPERJOE DOES NOT SAY SORRY.

TERRIBLE VILLAGE POISONING : A FUNNY AND FEEL-
GOOD BRITISH COSY MYSTERY.

Three-inch teeth

You will find your people : how to make meaningful
friendships as an adult



