

## Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Friday, March 1, 2024, 11:06 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_20240301\_110620\_eAudios.mrc$ 

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1154761567	Ammonite
1112607427	Beautiful tempest
1409418069	Bulletproof barista
1158309816	Christmas bells : a novel
959960875	The Civil War, a narrative. Volume 2, Fredericksburg to Meridian
1057342524	The dark talent
1143739753	Four roads cross
1240805296	Investing for dummies
1126035010	Law of attraction, plain, and simple : create the extraordinary life that you deserve
1340419196	Long days, short years : a cultural history of modern parenting
1139317274	Miriam at the river
1394084945	The Narrow Road Between Desires (Kingkiller Chronicle)
1408387198	Nightbane
1023431128	No other love
1264295495	Nudge
1054696009	Paper and fire
1192473879	Post captain
1143739868	The ruin of angels
1015890270	This foreign affair : a novel
1107698597	The unbound
1178740827	Wherever you go

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20240301\_110620\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1406829214	Above the trenches
893208922	Alice + Freda forever : a murder in Memphis
1153937340	Colourful fun embroidery : featuring 24 modern projects to bring joy and happiness to your life!
1023540329	Craft a Life You Love : Infusing Creativity, Fun, and Intention into Your Everyday.
1029353882	The Everafter War
1337570261	The Grémillet sisters. 3, Lucille's Treasure
1031711919	The inside story
1120785212	The knit vibe : a knitter's guide to creativity, community, and well-being for mind, body, & soul
1129175089	Lucky Luke : the complete collection. Volume 2
1129178137	Lucky Luke : the complete collection. Volume 3
1129167790	Lucky Luke. The complete collection. Volume 1
1298401094	Mama bear apologetics guide to sexuality : empowering your kids to understand and live out God's design
759829044	Michelle Obama : an American story
1129192614	Miriam at the River
1202411775	The Mitaines Gang. 1, A bear's tale
1396194179	Nightbane
1157692015	The official downton abbey cocktail book : appropriate libations for all occasions
1157572885	The official downton abbey cookbook
770113685	Reaching out
1287885823	School of love. 1, Secrets of the heart
1114281452	The secret life of Kitty Granger
1184235424	The stitchers
1343119130	SUPERJOE DOES NOT SAY SORRY.
1354243238	TERRIBLE VILLAGE POISONING : A FUNNY AND FEEL- GOOD BRITISH COSY MYSTERY.
1423708493	Three-inch teeth
1377492685	You will find your people : how to make meaningful friendships as an adult